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CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL POSITION OF VARICUS FUNDS FOR THE PERICD OF 04/15 TC 03/20 IN R/O GDC CHAMBA

MONTH | OPENING BAL INCOME OTHER INTEREST TOTAL EXPENDITURE 1 cLOSING BAL
INCOME RECEIVED
{FD+SAVIHG5]
2015-16 28741323.32 5782054.00 823252.00 1626383.00 36973012.32 3317957.00 33655055.32
2018-17 33655055.32 7574458.81 0.00 24545802.00 43684417.13 4382835.81 39301581.32
2017-18 | 39301581.32 5360116;00 0.00 2735479.00 48397176.32 5159699.00 43237477.32
2018-19 | 4323747732 6976458.00 0.00 1442635.00 51656570.32 5634791.60 46521778.?2
2019-20 | 46021778.72 7118103.00 0.00 3328519.00 55469400.72 2893041.44 53576359,28
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Fund Name Acc.no Amount
1 | HPSCB OBRI Amalagamated 19610100443 | 3560488.21
Fund
2 | HPSCB OBRI Science Fund 19610100444 | 3396969.69
3 | HPSCB OBRI Library Fund 18610100445 | 1582519.00
2 | 1iPscB OBRI | University Fund | 19610100446 | 4405690.82
5 | HPSCB OBRI House Exam Fund | 19610100447 | 1487239.00
6 | HPSCBOBRI Health Fund 19610100448 |  200459.00
7 THPSCBOBRI | Campus Develop. | 19610100448 | 232853.00
Fund
8 | HPSCB OBRI Furniture Fund 19610100450 284175.00
g | HPSCB OBRI Magazine Fund | 19610100451 |  567327.00
10 | HPSCB OBRI NCC Fund 19610100452 |  156650.50




11 | HPSCB OBRI Student Aid Fund | 19610100453 67348.00

12 | HPSCB OBRI Sports Fund 19610100454 | 3212136.00

13 | HPSCB OBRI Cultural Fund 19610100455 665227.00

14 | HPSCR ORR} Computer Internet | 19610100456 |  327095.00
Fund

15 | HPSCB OBRI Fine Fund 19610100457 368840.00

16 | HPSCB OBRI Bock Replacement | 19510100458 | 85421950
Fund

17 | HPSCBGBRI Identity Card Fund | 19610100465 |  244574.00

18 | Central Bank of | Rovers & Rangers | 2173082223 1664095.00

india Fund

19 | HPGB OBRI B.Voc. Practical 992201 444245.00
Fund 00003897

20 | HPGB OBRI Assess. Cum Certi. | 992201 644011.96
Fee 00003888

21 | FDR's Al funds 29244297.00
TOTAL 53614564.28

Bank Reconciliation statement as on 31.03.20

Bal as per cash book as on 31.03.20

53576359.28

Add cheque issued but not preéented for payment till

31.03.2020 :
S.no. Firm Name Cﬁeque ’ '!)a& ameunt{
no ;

1| Ram general store 897287 | 23/10/2018 330
2 | Tribune trust D/sala 160676 | 01/04/2018 | 3882

3 | New Gift center 381349 | 10/12/20i8 1160

4 | Jagran Prakashn 381982 | 05/03/2020 2017




5 | Baarotra printer 381990 | 20/03/2020 2850 E
6 | Educational generai store 897306 | 02/09/2019 2550 f |
7 | Mihasvi Enterprises 896515 | 05/10/2018 350 |
& | Atul General Store 896532 | 01/03/2019 | 2280 e
9 | Atul General Store 896550 | 13/02/2020 7000
10 | Sanjhi Ram &sons 896558 | 19/03/2020 1890
11 | Rakesh Rathore 896559 201'03/ 2020 700
12 | Satiyj Doc. Company 511168 | 11/03/2020 | 10412 |
e Arindum Communication 511395 | 07/03/2020 844
14 | Computer Solution Cba 511397 | 18/03/2020 1500 38205.00
Rl as per bank as en 31.03.20 {wgsgfés;‘;qﬁig
e
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8.NO. WEOF BANK PRINCIPAL DATE OF PERIOD MATURITY ; MATURITY
; AMOGUNT INVESTMENT VALUE SUC | VALUE PAID HTERGY !

1 SBICHAMBA | 37731 4183835 22-1214| 1YEAR | 4550958 4476892 (4086
2 SBICHAMBA | 37808 | 1919854 221214 | 1YEAR|  opssaze | 2084341 33087
3 SBi CHAMBA 13368 153027 190767 | O YEAR 320095 314448 6547
4 CBI CHAMBA 63683 | 553082 16-10-15| 1YEAR| 509755 . 504706 5049
5 SBICHAMBA |  77111| 4476892 221215 1YEAR| 4810398 4743190 67109
8 SBICHAMBA | 37606 | 2054341 2212-15| 1YEAR| 2207379 2176542 20837
7 ~ PGB|  54290| 472524 100315 1YEAR 612775 606043 5832
8 PNB|  31025|  s8ero1 06-10-18| 1YEAR 620552 621478 8074

TOTAL 231581
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FINANCIAL POSITION OF AMLGAMATED FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020

Ji Q Qs
¥ 4 Fam

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME| OTHER INCOME (evening TRANSFER / INTEREST TOTAL EXPENDITURE| CLOSING BAL
college FD)] MERGED FROM .
, L E?Pff OTHER FUND 4 ) yd e
2015-16 12040361.81 1588548.00| . 823252.0¢ 4755537.00 871272.00| ,~ 20078970.81 1096872.00] 18982098.81}
<1/ 18982098.81| 3145564.8%}" 0.00 0.00] 133184500 2345950862  2668775.84)20790732.81)"
2017-18 20790732.81¢ 1636075.00, »’;,n 0.00 0.00 1566322.00}"+»  23993129.81| 2835875.00}°21157254.81| |
2018-19 21157254.81} 1903373.00{ - 0.00 .0.00 85438100 23915008.81 1654607.00f 22260401.81}"
2019-20 22260401.81) 1830646.00] 0.00 0.00] 1528871.00] 25619918.81 1601726.00| 24018192.81
Bank Reconcillation statement as on 31.03.20
[Bal as per cash book as on 31.03.20 24018192.81
Add cheque issued but not prsented for payment till 31.03.2020
S.no. Firm Name Cheque no Date amount
1|Ram general store 897287 23.10.2018 330 (
2|Tribune trust D/sala 160676 01.04.2019 3882 ]
3|New Gift center 381349 10.12.2019 1100 ’
4|Jagran Prakashn 381982 05.03.2020 2017 ‘ U
5{Baarotra printer 381990 20.03.2020 2850 10179.00 ( (.\{
Bal as per bank as on 31.03.20 24028371.81 | 1
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20 ’
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100443 3560488.81
2 FD 20467883
24028371.81




FINANCIAL POSITION OF SCIENCE FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020 |

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL
2015-16 4379337.69 427920.00 207615.00 5014872.69 221114.00 4793758.69
2016-17 4793758.69 508170.00 319653.00 5621581.69 251808 5369773.69|"
2017-18 5369773.69 547365.00 387649.00 6304787.69 263212.00 6041575.69
2018-19 6041575.69 548250.00 150068.00 6739893.69 6320.00 6733573.69|,
2019-20 6733573.69 471810.00 499445.00 7704828.69 52165.00 7652663.69

! Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100444 3396969.69
2 FD 4258644
TOTAL 7655613.69
Bank Reconcillation statement as on 31.03.20
iﬁl as per cash book as on 31.03.20 7652663.69
Add cheque issued but not prsented for payment till 31.03.2020
S.no. Firm Name Cheque no Date amount
1|Educational general store 897306 02.09.2019 2950 2950.00
Bal as per bank as on 31.03.20 7655613.69]
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FINANCIAL POSITION OF R&R FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL|
2015-16 1143013 152370.00 40221.00 1335604.00 677545.00 658059.00} "
2016-17 658059 184410.00 36705.00 879174 0 879174.00| ~ _
204715 879174 201120.00 36652.00 1116946 1210.00 1115736.00}"
2018-19 1115736 222940.00 43232.00 1381908 840.00 1381068.00|"
20139-20 1381068 232635.00 52907.00 1666610 2515.00 1664095.00f"

Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 CBI CHAMBA 2173085223 1664095.00
TOTAL 1664095.00]
{
M-
o }g l

"
Asm}g’* Contraller (Audit)
L

Sizis Audit Dapt. (H.P)
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FINANCIAL POSITION OF SPORTS FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020

YEAR OPENING BAL iINCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BA%L#*
2015-16 2046595 634218.00 85471.00 2766284.00] . 264844.00 2501440.60 "
2016-17 2501440 775650.00 159155.00 3436245 316820 3119425.09”# e
2017-18 3119425 867993.00 207137.00 4194555 986671.00 3207884.00’&{@
2018-19 3207884 947175.00 57293.00 4212352 374053.00 3838299.00 s :
2019-20 3838299 999597.00 277824.00 5115720 336385.00 4779335.00 /

Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100454 3212136.00
2 FD 1579419.00|
TOTAL 4791555.00f"
i
Bank Reconcillation statement as on 31.03.20
Bal as per cash book as on 31.03.20 4779335.00 ~
Add cheque issued but not prsented for payment till 31.03.2020
5.no. Firm Name Cheque no Date amount !
1|Mihasvi Enterprises 896515 05.10.2018 350
2{Atul General Store 896532 01.03.2019 2280
3]Atul General Store 896550 13.02.2020 7000
41Sanjhi Ram &sons 896558 19.03.2020 1890 -
5|Rakesh Rathore 896559 20.03.2020 700 12220.00{%"
Bal as per bank as on 31.03.20 4791555.00
- \ Aa./
S P
p_s«);si \9% iroiter (Audit) £500T, COLLEGE CHAM 2A
) e CraTT, CHAMES (H.1)



FINANCIAL POSITION OF LIBRARY SECURITY FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020

P

-'w) .
>
Ve

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL|.~
2015-16 635950 122600.00 29408.00 787958.00 0.00 787958.00|
2016-17 787958 156300.00 35246.00 979504 36601 942903.00 .
2017-18 942903 160700.00 42756.00 1146359 2600.00 1143759.00}
2018-19 1143759 164100.00 24436.00 1332295 2984.00 1329311.00 f
2019-20 1329311 174161.00 86552.00 1590024 7505.00 1582519.00[

Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 196101.00445 1582519.00| .
TOTAL 1582519.00 |~

-



FINANCIAL POSITION OF HOUSE EXAM FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL{ .
2015-16 _ 184004 236601.00 7290.00 427895.00 145112.00 282783.00 / e
2016-17 282783 285550.00 12134.00 580467 156638 423829.00{”
2017-18 423829 336700.00 26562.00 787091 26081.00 761010.00
2018-19 761010 373300.00 18935.00 1153245 107063.00 1046182.00 Vs
2019-20 1046182 389800.00 75766.00 1511748 34921.00 1476827.00"

Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20

S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100447 1487239.00 ,
TOTAL 1487239.00}"

Bank Reconcillation statement as on 31.03.20

Bal as per cash book as on 31.03.20 1476827.00
Add cheque issued but not prsented for payment till 31.03.2020
S.no. Firm Name Cheque no Date amount
1|Satluj Doc. Company 511168 11.03.2020 10412 10412y
Bal as per bank as on 31.03.20 1487239.00"
s
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FINANCIAL POSITION OF HEALTH FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL| ,+
2015-16 69865 16086.00 3316.00 89267.00 0.00 89267.00/ ‘:;f
2016-17 89267 19006.00 4162.00 112435.00 0.00 112435.00 /-
2017-18 112435 21219.00 5179.00 138833.00 0.00 138833.001
2018-19 138833 23370.00 3015.00 165218.00 0.00 165218.00] .
2019-20 165218 24384.00 10857.00 200459.00 0.00 200459.00]
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100448 200459.00f |
TOTAL 200459.00|7"
FINANCIAL POSITION OF CAMPUS DEVELOPMENT FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020
YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL f»«f’" '
2015-16 97290 26820.00 4744.00 128854.00 8165.00 120689.0 f,ﬂ Y
2016-17 120689 31670.00 7315.00 159674.00 39748.00 119926.000 " o
2017-18 119926 34635.00 5885.00 160446.00 0.00 160446.0&”’) 7 T
2018-19 160446 37500.00 3589.00 201535.00 19500.00 182035.00‘«*’@{’4;
2019-20 182035 38460.00 12358.00 232853.00 0.00 332853 .00
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100449 232853.00]
232853.00|,”
| A
g ‘A "Wj”t‘%/ s ltar (Audit)

(H.P)




FINANCIAL POSITION OF FURNITURE FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL Iy
#
2015-16 102753 26820.00 4437.00 134010.00 19700.00 114310.00;""’/
2016-17 114310 31670.00 5287.00 151267.00 8200.00 143067.00C {f,
2017-18 143067 35365.00 6841.00 185273.00 0.00 185273.00}. o
2018-19 185273 38950.00 4100.00 228323.00 0.00 228323.00}"
20158-20 228323 40640.00 15212.00 284175.00 0.00 284175.00 _-:*?"ﬁ
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100450 284175.00
TOTAL 284175.00 ‘
Y
FINANCIAL POSITION OF MAGEZINE EUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020 %’\
YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL{ EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL|
2015-16 241032 144100.00 10675.00 395807.00 105600.00 290207.00-”" vﬂ,f*‘
2016-17 290207 188350.00 13159.00 491716.00 148300.00 343416.00 "';f"“"f
2017-18 343416 176825.00 15924.00 536165.00 107690.00 428475.00 4 &
2018-19 428475 194750.00 8786.00 632011.00 164610.00 467401.00-@#:
2019-20 467401 203200.00 31101.00 701702.00 134375.00 567327.00 L
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100451 567327.00}
TOTAL , 567327.00
C e
j"" \ a&_‘jr"gﬁ:
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FINANCIAL POSITION OF NCC FUND for the period 04

/15 to 03/2020

W

"
@lig% véa
Govy *

A

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL
2015-16 48252 13410.00 2157.00 63819.00 10605.00 53214.00
2016-17 53214 15835.00 2626.00 71675.00 0.00 71675.00
2017-18 71675 17682.50 3426.00 92783.50 0.00 92783.50
2018-19 927835 19475.00 2051.00 114309.50 3789.00 110520.50
2019-20 110520.5 40640.00 7985.00 159145.50 2495.00 156650.50

Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100452 156650.50
TOTAL 156650.50
L
EINANCIAL POSITION OF STUDENT AID FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020 S’}\

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL f
2015-16 23721 5364.00 1123.00 30208.00 0.00 30208.00
2016-17 30208 6334.00 1406.00 37948.00 0.00 37948.00
2017-18 37948 7073.00 1745.00 46766.00 0.00 46766.00
2018-19 46766 7790.00 1015.00 55571.00 0.00 55571.00
2019-20 55571 8128.00 3649.00 67348.00 0.00 67348.00

Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100453 67348.00
TOTAL 67348.00

v Callesd
4 10



FINANCIAL POSITION OF CULTURAL ACTIVITY F

UND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL e
2015-16 232926 74640.00 11070.00 318636.00 21000.00 297636.06"" o
_2016—17 297636 63340.00 13862.00] 374838.00 2960.00 371878.00 '
2017-18 371878 80730.00 17340.00 469948.00 0.00 469948.00|
2018-19 469948 77900.00 10078.00 557926.00 6228.00 551698.00"1&r ’
2019-20 551698 81280.00 36249.00 669227.00 0.00 669227.00]+"
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name; Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB CBRI 19610100455 669227.00
TOTAL 669227.00|
FINANCIAL POSITION OF COMPUTER INTERNET FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020
YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING Bm o
2015-16 160351 53640.00 5976.00 219967.00 128266.00 91101.00¢"
2016-17 91101 63340.00 4589.00 159030.00 57631.00 101399.00"
2017-18 101399 70730.00 6091.00 178220.C0 8857.00 169363.00 4_.,.,4"
2018-19 169363 77900.00 4166.00 251429.00 6430.00 244999.00 s
2019-20 244999 81280.00 17173.00 343452.00 1.8801.00 324651.00. f‘f/
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
i HPSCB OBRI 19610100456 327095.00 -
TOTAL 327095.00 / '
Bank Reconcillation statement as an 31.03.20
{Bai as per cash book as on 31.03.20 324651.00
Add cheque issued but not prsented for payment till 31.03.2020
S.no. Firm Name Chegue no Date amount
1{Arindum Communication 511396 07.03.2020 944
2lcomputer Solution Cba 511397 19.03.2020 1500 2444
Bal as per bank as on 31.03.20 (L 1% 327095.00 /
1
AL
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FINANCIAL POSITION OF ABSENTEE FINE FU

ND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020

[

LA
i

{7
WFoed g

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL}| .
2015-16 187538 153925.00 9701.00 351164.00 33465.00 317699.00f
2016-17 317699 128639.00 15012.00 461350.00 67048.00 394302.00 e
2017-18 394302 124928.00 14968.00 534198.00 112403.00 421795.00}"
2018-19 421795 119943.00 8477.00 550215.00 76462.00 473753.004 ’
2019-20 473753 113044.00 27956.00 614753.00 245913.00 368840.00]"
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amouni
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100457 368840.00] .
TOTAL 368840.00
FINANCIAL POSITION OF BOOK REPLACEMENT FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020
YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL Ve
2015-16 306600 67050.00 14442.00 388092.00 0.00 388092.00 .
2016-17 388092 79175.00 18059.00 485326.00 0.00 485326.00*;,/
2017-18 485326 88412.50 22259.00 595997.50 0.00 595997.50]
2018-19 595997.5 97375.00 12915.00 706287.50 0.00 706287.50,% ,
2019-20 706287.5 101600.00 46332.00 854219.50 0.00 854219.50 /’f
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amou?’g
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100458 854219.50|
TOTAL ) 854219.50.
C)¢
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FINANCIAL POSITION OF IDENTITY C

ARD FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020

EXPENDITURE

CLOSING BAL

YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL "
2015-16 103924 26940.00 4946.00 135810.00 10415.00 125395.00)
2016-17 125395 32270.00 5982.00 163647.00 5914.00 157733.007
2017-18 157733 35890.00 7316.00 200939.00 9872.00 191067.00f
2018-19 191067 39850.00 4201.00 235118.00 22083.00 213035.00]
2019-20 213035 43160.00 14113.00 270308.00 25634.00 244674.00 d
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100459 244674.00
TOTAL 244674.00|"
FINANCIAL POSITION OF UNIVERSITY FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020
YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE TRANSFER TO AF CLOSING BAL
2015-16 6116010.82 1839002.00 296853.00 8251865.82 520726.0C 4000000.00 3731139.82
2016-17 3731139.82 1859186.00 468705.00 6059030.82 622392.00 0.00 5436638.82
2017-18 5436638.82 1651233.00 357506.00 7445377.82 774828.00 0 6670549.82
2018-19 6670549.82 1582761.00 213506.00 8466816.82 3043399.00 0 5423417.82
2019-20 5423417.82 1518158.00 553863.00 7495438.82 151397.00 0 7344041.82
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HPSCB OBRI 19610100446 4405690.82
2 FD 2938351.00| -
TOTAL 7344041.82| +
Gl
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OCATIONAL PRACTICAL FUND for the period 04/15 to 03/2020
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FINANCIAL POSITION OF B.V
YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BALL-"
2017-18 0 75840.00 1127.00 76967.00 0.00 76967.00|
2018-19 76967 144000.00 5082.00 226049.00 0.00 226049.00{"
2019-20 226049 206880.00 11320.00 444249.00 0.00 444249.00].
Bank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HP GRAMIN BANK OBRI 3972201 00003897 444249.00
TOTAL 444249.00| .-
FINANCIAL POSITION OF B.VOC. ASSESSMENT CUM CERTIFICATION FEE for the period 04/15 to 03/2020
YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL} .
2017-18 0 189600.00 2794.00 192394.00 30400.00 161994.00)"
2018-19 161994 355756.00 13309.00 531059.00 146423.60 38463540} #
2019-20 384635.4 519600.00 18986.00 923221.40 279209.44 644011.96}."
sank balance detail as in 31.03.20
S.no. Bank Name Acc.no Amount
1 HP GRAMIN BANK OBRI 992201 00003888 644011.96
TOTAL 644011.96
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FINANCIAL POSITION OF CANTEEN FUND for the period 04/15
YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL
2015-16 212032 22500.00 5115.00 239647.00 0.00 239647.00
Account closed and Balance of Rs. 239647/- trasferred to A/c No. 2926 (AF) on dated 23/10/2015
FINANCIAL POSITION OF PROSPECTUS FUND for the period 04/15
YEAR OPENING BAL INCOME INTEREST TOTAL| EXPENDITURE CLOSING BAL
2015-16 409767 149500.00 10511.00 569778.00 53928.00 515850.00

Account closed and Balance of Rs.

515850/- trasferred to A/c No. 2926 (AF) on dated 23/10/2015
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r Detail of Fixed Deposits [FDR's] as on 31/03/2020 inr/o Govt. P.G. College Chamba i
5r. ["urie of the Bank out of from Alc No. Amount Amount as on |Date of Maturty Amount  |Remar
NO. (Account) Date Maturity
1|HP State Co-Operative Bank AF(2926) 17930300627 12,32,692.00] = 31.03.2020 31.03.2021 13,16,086.00|Renewn
2|HP State Co-Operative Bank AF(2926) 17930301301 16.98,925.00| " 51.03.2020 31.03.2021 18.13,860.00 |Renew
3lcentral Bank of India AF(2926) 3584877111 57,93,978.0(5‘ o 26.12.2019 27.12.2020 61,09,775.00|Renev
4 |Punjab National Bank AF(2926) 14200031071 31014 3,52,399_065, S 16.09.2019 16.09.2020 3,76,239.00|Renev
5|Punjab National Bank AF(2926) 14200031025 38018 62147800|,~ 06.10.2019 06.10.2020 6 62,869.00|Reney
6|Punjab National Bank AF(2926) 142000DA0000 5140 2,38,262.UQ 06.09.2018 06.09.2021 2.91,250.00(Rener
7 |Punjab National Bank AF(2926) 142000DA0000 5168 83,786“1@@ L 06.09.2018 06.09.2021 1,02 419.00|Rener
8|Punjab National Bank AF(2926) 142000DA0000 5131 2,84,404.00] 06.09.2018 06.09.2021 3,47 653.00|Rene!
9|Central Bank AF(2926) 3240326379 68753400  1803.2020| 02032021 7,22,571.00|Rene
10|PGB AF(2926) 13001054290 6,06,94308] - 13.03.2018 12.03.2021 7.31,178.00|Rene
11|HP State Co-Operative Bank AF(2926) 325/2016 (New A/C) 25.59,719.001 ‘; 04.04,2019 21.06.2020 27.79,719.00\Rene
12|Ceniral Bank AF(2926) 2173063694 84,967.00], 16.10.20)9 16.10.2020 90 581.00|Rene
13|Central Bank AF(2926) 2173063672 68,235.09};?"’ 16.10.2019 16.10.2020 72,744.00|Rene
14|Central Bank AF(2926) 2173063683\ 7,29,859.00]#" 16.10.2019 16.10.2020 7.78,086.00|Rene
15|HpP State Co-Operative Bank AF(2926) 19630300079 30/2018 51,10,254.0(5 _ ,20.04.2019 07.07.2020 55,49 ,465.00)Ren¢
16|sBT Chamba AF(2926) 35321413368 314,448.00| / 19.07.2016 19.07.2025 5 87,202 .00 Ren
Total of (A/F) I 2.04,67,883.00), 2,23,31,697.00
17|HP State Co-Operative Bank Science(2928) 17930301302 16,98,925:00] . 31.03.2020 31.03.2021 18,13,860.00|Ren
18|HP State Co-Operative Bank Science(2928) 32672016 (New A/c) 25,59,719.0@"‘ s 04.04.2019 21.06.2020 27.79,719.00Ren
Total of (Science Fund) IT 42,58,644.00} 4 45,93,579.00
-
19|HP State Co-Operative Bank Univer‘si’ry(2929) 19630300079 372/2016 17.02.2020 17.02.2021 28,78,055.00|Ren
20|Punjab National Bank Unive.r'sity(2929) 14200031025|37019 06.10.2019 06.10.2020 1,69,462.00 Rer
21|Punjab National Bank University(2929) 142000DA0000{5159 83,7830 /' 06.09.2018 06.09.2021 1,02 416.00|Rer
Total of (University Fund) TIT 29,38,351. ‘, 31,49,933.00
P
22|Central Bank Sports(13300) 3242909257 2.99,559.00}” 18.09.2019 18.09.2020 3,19,667.00|Re!
23|HP State Co-Operative Bank Sports(13300) 324/2016 (New A/c) 12.79,860.00] / 04.04.2019 21.06.2020 13,89,860.00|Rei
Total of (Sports Fund) IV 15,79,419.00{ 17,09,527.00
Grand Total of (T+IT+ILIT+IV) ﬁofcﬂ |2,92,44,297.00 / j
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